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Total: 874

Name

Alan Clarke
Yasreen Akhtar
Jessica Baiton

Steve Short
Shelley Speak

Andrea Scowcroft

Levi Ryder
Logan Mcmillan
Andrew Burnay
Leigh Hardman
Andrew Burnay

Shelly Martin

Graeme Mclardy
Ben Shaw

Katie Martin

Shelly Martin

Shelly Martin
Jessica Baiton
Miriam Andrews

Marion Matthews
Camille Gibbons
Andrew Burnay
Deborah Casson
Carol Jackson
Andrew Burnay
Karly Borg
Tina Hutchinson
Kimberley Roy
Carol Jackson
Andrew Burnay
Logan Mcmillan

Maev Macvicar

Ticket No.

50
54
56
57
59
60
63
64
66
72
77
78
81
83
84
85
86
87
90
91
92
93
94
96
98
99
100
105
107
108
109
110

Draw: October 17, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Levi Ryder
Sabrina Bullen
Fiona Ingram
Levi Ryder
Emma Burton
Kevin Shillings
Helz Sams
Shelly Martin
Simone Yeoman
Shelly Martin
Levi Ryder
Kevin Shillings
Miriam Andrews
Steve Short
Shereen Mills
Andrew Burnay
Angela Bravender
Lindsey Wynn
Chris Clark
Graeme Mclardy
Steve Short
Shelly Martin
John Calland
Joanne Simpson
Richard Ruddy
Joanne Nyland
Helz Sams
Steve Short
Kimberley Roy
Shereen Mills
Kim Yates

Nicola Williams

Ticket No.

111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
122
124
125
132
134
137
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
153
155
157
159
160
161
168
170
172

AU Vodka Winter Collection

Name

Janine Mason
Claire Hill
Andrew Burnay
Steve Short
Steve Short
Shereen Mills
Sarah Taylor
Natalie Greenlees
Andrew Burnay
Andrew Burnay
John Calland
Rebecca Stiles
Dean Kavanagh
Kimberley Roy
Kevin Shillings
Tina Hutchinson
Joanne Kiernan
Kimberley Roy
Andrew Burnay
Lynne Calland
Bernadette Walsh
Shelly Martin
Andrew Burnay
Alexandra Bradbury
Jenny Ross
Shelly Martin
Steve Short
Kimberley Roy
Miriam Andrews
Steve Short
Kimberley Roy

Graeme Mclardy
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
174 Bernadette Walsh 233 Karen Acky 284 Vicky Mackellar
178 Chris Clark 235 Gary Prestwich 287 Chris Clark
180 Steve Short 237 Michelle Casson 288 Claire Hill
184 Aaron Bainbridge 238 Andrew Burnay 290 Joanne Kiernan
185 Christopher Don 239 Dean Kavanagh 292 Jessica Baiton
186 Kia Mccabe 240 Janine Mason 296 Andrew Burnay
188 Imteaz Akhtar 241 Kimberley Roy 298 Hayley Sutcliffe
193 Gary Prestwich 243 Demi Rooney 299 Andrew Burnay
195 Jessica Baiton 245 Steve Short 310 Aaron Bainbridge
196 Rebecca Stiles 247 Karen Acky 311 Janine Mason
197 Sabrina Bullen 248 Nathan Smith 312 Jessica Baiton
202 Demi Rooney 249 Shelly Martin 315 Joanne Kiernan
203 Angela Kay 250 Andrew Burnay 318 Logan Mcmillan
204 Jessica Baiton 251 Aaron Bainbridge 319 John Calland
205 Steve Short 254 Natalie Greenlees 321 Shelley Speak
207 Kevin Shillings 256 Sabrina Bullen 322 Shelly Martin
208 Paula Querns 258 Aaron Bainbridge 324 Sabrina Bullen
209 Kimberley Roy 259 Anthony Casson 326 Shelley Speak
210 Shereen Mills 261 Shelly Martin 329 Marion Matthews
211 Andrew Burnay 262 Liz Jackson 331 Carol Jackson
213 Kimberley Roy 263 Ben Shaw 332 Jenny Ross
214 Shelley Speak 266 Kimberley Roy 333 Jessica Baiton
215 Andrew Burnay 269 Jessica Baiton 336 Steve Short
216 Imteaz Akhtar 270 Janine Mason 337 Jessica Baiton
219 Natalie Greenlees 271 Shelly Martin 339 Kim Yates
221 Emma Taylor 272 Andrew Burnay 341 Gary Prestwich
222 Levi Ryder 275 Shelley Speak 348 Marion Matthews
224 Shelly Martin 276 Natalie Greenlees 349 Shelly Martin
226 Steve Short 279 Shelley Speak 350 Jessica Baiton
228 Jessica Baiton 280 Janet Mogie 352 Steve Short
229 Levi Ryder 281 Sarah Taylor 355 Graeme Mclardy
230 Fiona Ingram 282 Sabrina Bullen 356 Aaron Bainbridge

Total: 874 < Draw: October 17, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 10



https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

+PUI5E AU Vodka Winter Collection

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
360 Megan Gill 413 Jack Borg 468 Kimberley Roy
361 Logan Mcmillan 414 Aaron Bainbridge 473 Leanne Milsom
365 Andrew Burnay 415 Karly Borg 474 Kimberley Roy
366 Maev Macvicar 417 Shelly Martin 475 Neil Chessman
367 Graeme Mclardy 418 Natalie Greenlees 477 Joanne Simpson
369 Kimberley Roy 419 Steve Short 478 Kimberley Roy
370 Sabrina Bullen 423 Levi Ryder 486 Natalie Greenlees
371 Steve Short 424 Steve Short 489 Joanne Nyland
373 Shelly Martin 426 Andrew Burnay 492 Sarah Taylor
375 Kia Mccabe 428 Sabrina Bullen 493 Danielle Wood
378 Kimberley Roy 431 Lew H 495 Shereen Mills
380 Joanne Simpson 433 Helz Sams 496 Alan Clarke
381 Andrew Burnay 434 Andrea Scowcroft 498 Carol Jackson
383 Shereen Mills 438 Gina Lord 499 Kimberley Roy
384 Steve Short 439 Kimberley Roy 501 Susan Bell
388 Steve Short 440 Andrew Burnay 503 Karly Borg
389 Steve Short 442 Karen Acky 504 Andrew Burnay
390 Shelly Martin 444 Imteaz Akhtar 508 Andrew Burnay
391 Gary Davenport 445 Kimberley Roy 509 Levi Ryder
392 Helz Sams 446 Shelly Martin 510 Imteaz Akhtar
394 Jessica Baiton 448 Chris Clark 511 Shelly Martin
395 Karen Acky 449 Kimberley Roy 512 Tailor Wolfe
397 Diana Reid 451 Andrew Burnay 515 Liz Jackson
398 Shelly Martin 453 Selina Abdulla 517 Shelly Cook
400 Angela Bravender 454 Kevin Shillings 520 Aiden O&€™rourke
401 Patricia Andrews 455 Andrew Burnay 521 Gary Prestwich
403 Alan Clarke 456 Neil Chessman 523 Andrew Burnay
404 Imteaz Akhtar 457 Joanne Kiernan 524 Carol Jackson
405 Kevin Shillings 458 Jack Borg 526 Bernadette Walsh
408 Helz Sams 461 Shelley Speak 527 Gina Lord
409 Jessica Baiton 464 Anthony Casson 529 Nicola Williams
412 Shelly Martin 466 Logan Mcmillan 531 Shelly Martin

Total: 874 < Draw: October 17, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 10
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
533 Karen Acky 591 Andrew Burnay 647 Rebecca Butterworth
534 Levi Ryder 592 Levi Ryder 650 Shelly Martin
536 Michelle Casson 595 Charlie Finnerty 652 Mark Scott
538 David Gard 597 Paula Querns 653 Shelly Martin
539 Shereen Mills 600 Logan Mcmillan 654 Lew H
540 Tailor Wolfe 602 Angela Bravender 655 Gary Prestwich
543 Shelley Speak 604 Sabrina Bullen 656 Levi Ryder
546 Andrew Burnay 605 Andrew Burnay 659 Kimberley Roy
547 Shelly Martin 606 Steve Short 660 Kimberley Roy
548 Steve Short 607 Rebecca Stiles 661 Terri Aston
549 Andrew Burnay 608 Sabrina Bullen 662 Karen Acky
551 Steve Short 609 Simone Yeoman 663 Steve Short
554 Zoe Mccarroll 611 Shelley Speak 665 Aiden O&€™rourke
555 Simone Yeoman 612 Joanne Kiernan 666 Sabrina Bullen
560 Graeme Mclardy 614 Steve Short 672 Kimberley Roy
561 Gary Prestwich 615 Kimberley Roy 674 Richard Ruddy
562 Aaron Bainbridge 617 Jessica Baiton 675 Shelly Martin
567 Graeme Mclardy 619 Kimberley Roy 676 Logan Mcmillan
569 Steve Short 620 Steve Short 678 Nat Rigby
570 Jessica Baiton 621 Jenny Ross 679 Gary Davenport
571 Shelly Martin 622 Danielle Wood 680 Steve Short
572 Steve Short 623 Amanda Jackson 681 Jai Chem
575 Helz Sams 624 Andrew Burnay 683 Rebecca Stiles
576 Kimberley Roy 626 Aiden O&€™rourke 685 Richard Ruddy
578 Terri Aston 633 Richard Ruddy 686 Sabrina Bullen
579 Logan Mcmillan 634 Mark Scott 687 Maev Macvicar
580 Steve Short 637 Natalie Greenlees 690 Kimberley Roy
581 Logan Mcmillan 638 Anthony Casson 696 Katie Martin
582 Shelly Martin 639 Janet Mogie 698 Helz Sams
585 Kimberley Roy 640 Kevin Shillings 699 Andrea Scowcroft
586 Karen Acky 642 Annemarie Robinson 700 Gary Davenport
589 Shelly Martin 646 Steve Short 701 Helz Sams

Total: 874 < Draw: October 17, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 10
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Ticket No.

702
705
709
713
715
716
717
718
719
723
724
728
729
731
733
734
738
739
743
745
747
748
749
752
753
754
755
757
759
760
761
762

Total: 874

Name

Shelley Speak
Hayley Sutcliffe
Vicky Mackellar

Karen Acky
Joanne Kiernan
Angela Bravender

Jessica Baiton
Logan Mcmillan

Janine Mason

Andrea Scowcroft
Andrew Burnay
Hayley Tomkinson
Anthony Casson
Kevin Shillings
Shelly Martin
Richard Ruddy
Shereen Mills
Aaron Bainbridge
Andrew Burnay
Steve Short
Shereen Mills
Shelly Martin
Lynette Tucker
Karen Acky

Sabrina Bullen

Joanne Kiernan
Kelsey Hilton
Leanne Milsom
Liz Jackson
Andrew Burnay
Steve Short
Richard Ruddy

Draw: October 17, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

763
766
767
769
772
773
776
778
779
780
781
785
786
789
790
795
799
801
802
804
805
806
807
808
812
813
820
821
824
825
826
828

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Aaron Bainbridge
Shereen Mills
Michelle Woodrup
Andrea Scowcroft
Danielle Wood
Steve Short
Angela Bravender
Helz Sams
Karen Acky
Mark Medland
Steve Short
Kim Yates
Imteaz Akhtar
Maev Macvicar
Richard Ruddy
Shereen Mills
Steve Short
Andrea Scowcroft
Aaron Oneill
Rebecca Stiles
Kelsey Hilton
Graeme Mclardy
Joanne Kiernan
Helz Sams
Angela Bravender
Kimberley Roy
Jenny Ross
Kimberley Roy
Rebecca Stiles
Steve Short
Nathan Smith
Kimberley Roy

Ticket No.

829
830
832
833
834
836
837
838
840
841
842
844
846
847
848
851
853
856
858
859
861
863
864
865
870
871
872
874
878
880
881
886

AU Vodka Winter Collection

Name

Vicky Mackellar
Janine Mason
Graeme Mclardy
Kevin Shillings
Shelly Martin
Kevin Shillings
Kimberley Roy
Steve Short
Jessica Baiton
Graeme Mclardy
Janine Mason
Sabrina Bullen
Bernadette Walsh
Lynette Cook
Shereen Mills
Steve Short
Hayley Sutcliffe
Gary Davenport
Helz Sams
Shelly Martin
Alan Clarke
Sabrina Bullen
Kimberley Roy
Angela Bravender
Jessica Baiton
Michelle Woodrup
Gina Lord
Levi Ryder
Claire Hill
Kevin Shillings
Kevin Shillings
Mark Scott
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
887 Camille Gibbons 946 Kimberley Roy 1006 Shelley Speak
888 Shelly Martin 948 Chantelle Flynn 1007 Shelly Martin
889 Janine Mason 950 Bernadette Walsh 1008 Shereen Mills
891 LewH 951 Kim Yates 1009 Steve Short
892 Shereen Mills 953 Karen Acky 1016 Gary Davenport
894 Fiona Ingram 954 John Calland 1018 Levi Ryder
896 Levi Ryder 957 Chris Clark 1019 Marion Matthews
900 Karen Acky 959 Logan Mcmillan 1020 Danielle Wood
901 Helz Sams 961 Helz Sams 1023 Sabrina Bullen
903 Andrew Burnay 964 Natalie Greenlees 1024 Carol Jackson
904 Richard Ruddy 966 Joanne Nyland 1025 Richard Ruddy
906 Anthony Casson 967 Sabrina Bullen 1026 Annemarie Robinson
912 Patricia Andrews 969 Steve Short 1027 Ben Shaw
913 Jessica Baiton 970 Leigh Hardman 1028 Carol Jackson
915 Nicola Williams 971 Kevin Shillings 1030 Jenny Ross
917 Chris Clark 974 Gary Davenport 1031 Andrea Scowcroft
919 Andrew Burnay 976 Steve Short 1032 Jessica Baiton
920 Andrew Burnay 977 Andrew Burnay 1034 Kimberley Roy
921 Janine Mason 978 Joanne Simpson 1035 Jenny Ross
922 Hayley Sutcliffe 980 Gary Prestwich 1036 Yasreen Akhtar
923 Steve Short 981 Jessica Baiton 1037 Tailor Wolfe
924 Helz Sams 983 Kimberley Roy 1038 Aaron Bainbridge
926 Marion Matthews 987 Kelsey Hilton 1042 Shelley Speak
929 Andrew Burnay 989 Richard Ruddy 1043 Tailor Wolfe
930 Janine Mason 990 Tina Hutchinson 1044 Kimberley Roy
931 Shelly Martin 991 Joanne Kiernan 1045 Steve Short
934 Nicky Harmer 993 Janet Mogie 1047 Leanne Milsom
936 Jessica Baiton 994 Janet Mogie 1048 Jessica Baiton
939 Shelly Martin 995 Shereen Mills 1049 Kimberley Roy
940 Andrew Burnay 1001 Shelly Martin 1051 Emma Taylor
943 Karly Borg 1002 Shelly Martin 1052 Paul Adams
944 Andrew Burnay 1004 Kimberley Roy 1053 Nathan Smith

Total: 874 < Draw: October 17, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 10
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Ticket No.

1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1068
1069
1070
1071
1073
1074
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1082
1084
1087
1088
1089
1090
1092
1094
1096

Total: 874

Name

Shereen Mills
Marion Matthews
Janine Mason
Andrea Scowcroft
Steve Short
Kimberley Roy
Annemarie Robinson
Kevin Shillings
Anthony Casson
Kimberley Roy
Andrew Burnay
Miriam Andrews
Bernadette Walsh
Emma Taylor
Levi Ryder
Levi Ryder
Joanne Nyland
Shelly Martin
Lew H
Gina Lord
Andrew Burnay
Alexandra Bradbury
Gary Davenport
Neil Chessman
Shelly Martin
Levi Ryder
Simone Yeoman
Janine Mason
Elizabeth Mccahey
Kimberley Roy
Aaron Bainbridge

Steve Short

Draw: October 17, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1105
1107
1109
1111
1113
1114
1118
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1128
1131
1134
1136
1137
1139
1143
1144
1147
1149
1151
1152
1153
1158

Name

Camille Gibbons
Graeme Mclardy
Shelly Martin
Steve Short
Kimberley Roy
Carol Jackson
Shelly Martin
Kimberley Roy
Dean Kavanagh
Maev Macvicar
Aaron Oneill
Mark Medland
Amy Kaczkowski
Nicola Williams
Aaron Bainbridge
Aaron Bainbridge
Janine Mason
Terri Aston
Jessica Baiton
Lynette Cook
Karen Acky
Karen Acky
Graeme Mclardy
Gary Prestwich
Paul Adams
Mark Scott
Angela Bravender
Sabrina Bullen
Shereen Mills
Joanne Kiernan
Michelle Casson

Andrew Burnay

Ticket No.

1159
1161
1162
1163
1164
1166
1167
1171
1172
1176
1177
1178
1179
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1188
1189
1190
1192
1194
1198
1199
1204
1205
1208
1209
1210
1212

Name

Imteaz Akhtar
Maev Macvicar
Richard Ruddy
Deborah Mccarthy
Kimberley Roy
Shereen Mills
Andrew Burnay
Neil Hollington
Steve Short
Richard Ruddy
Shelly Martin
Bernadette Walsh
Kimberley Roy
Helz Sams
Kimberley Roy
Bernadette Walsh
Carol Jackson
Carol Jackson
Debra Gray
Kia Mccabe
Carol Jackson
Marion Matthews
Alexandra Bradbury
Shelly Martin
Leanne Milsom
John Calland
Logan Mcmillan
Katie Martin
Gina Lord
Andrew Burnay
Rakesh Gangar

Simone Yeoman
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Ticket No.

1213
1215
1218
1221
1227
1228
1229
1231
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1243
1245
1247
1249
1250
1251
1255
1256
1257
1258
1263
1264
1266
1268
1270
1273
1274

Total: 874

Name

Jessica Baiton
Jessica Baiton
Steve Short
Nathan Smith
Kevin Shillings
Steve Short
Nicola Williams
Mark Medland
Shelly Martin
Imteaz Akhtar
Kimberley Roy
Steve Short
Liz Jackson
Kimberley Roy
Karen Acky
Patricia Andrews
Andrew Burnay
Janine Mason
Tailor Wolfe
Anthony Casson
Shelley Speak
Andrew Burnay
Karen Acky
Helz Sams
Joanne Kiernan
Diana Reid
Vicky Mackellar
Imteaz Akhtar
Andrew Burnay
Janine Mason
Camille Gibbons

Bernadette Walsh

Draw: October 17, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

1276
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1288
1289
1294
1296
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1302
1304
1309
1311
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1329
1331

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Amy Kaczkowski
Steve Short
Aaron Bainbridge
Jack Borg
Andrew Burnay
Shelly Martin
Levi Ryder
Aaron Bainbridge
Shereen Mills
Andrew Burnay
John Calland
Aaron Bainbridge
Sabrina Bullen
Logan Mcmillan
Fiona Ingram
Levi Ryder
Sabrina Bullen
Steve Short
Janine Mason
Lindsey Wynn
Katie Martin
Steve Short
Ben Shaw
Carol Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Anthony Casson
Graeme Mclardy
Graeme Mclardy
Chris Clark
Alexandra Bradbury
Kevin Shillings
Kelsey Hilton

Ticket No.

1332
1335
1340
1341
1344
1349
1350
1352
1353
1355
1357
1359
1360
1362
1363
1367
1368
1370
1372
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1380
1381
1383
1384
1386
1387
1392
1394

AU Vodka Winter Collection

Name

Steve Short
Andrew Burnay
Shelly Martin
Bernadette Walsh
Shelly Martin
Kimberley Roy
Tina Hutchinson
Chris Clark
Nicola Williams
Miriam Andrews
Kimberley Roy
Shelley Speak
Susan Bell
Anthony Casson
Kimberley Roy
Kevin Shillings
Richard Ruddy
Karen Acky
John Calland
Annemarie Robinson
Lynne Calland
Carol Jackson
Jessica Baiton
Gary Prestwich
Shelly Martin
Andrea Scowcroft
Logan Mcmillan
Tailor Wolfe
Andrew Burnay
Miriam Andrews
Aaron Bainbridge
Shelly Martin
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1395 Megan Gill 1453 Claire Hill 1518 Gina Lord
1399 Neil Chessman 1455 Kevin Shillings 1519 Aiden Oa€™rourke
1400 Kevin Shillings 1460 Amy Kaczkowski 1524 Jessica Baiton
1403 Angela Bravender 1461 Gary Davenport 1528 Karen Acky
1405 Steve Short 1462 Shelly Martin 1529 Hayley Sutcliffe
1409 Michelle Casson 1464 Kimberley Roy 1530 Graeme Mclardy
1412 Marion Matthews 1465 Michelle Woodrup 1532 Shereen Mills
1413 Graeme Mclardy 1467 Steve Short 1533 Maev Macvicar
1417 Emma Burton 1470 Andrew Burnay 1534 Amy Kaczkowski
1418 Shelly Martin 1471 Steve Short 1536 Shelley Speak
1420 Helz Sams 1472 Imteaz Akhtar 1537 Aaron Bainbridge
1421 Graeme Mclardy 1475 Billie-jo Greenwood 1540 Andrew Burnay
1423 Shelly Martin 1477 Richard Ruddy 1542 Dean Kavanagh
1424 Jessica Baiton 1478 Leigh Hardman 1543 Shelly Martin
1425 Andrea Scowcroft 1479 Lynne Calland 1544 Lynette Cook
1426 Andrew Burnay 1480 Miriam Andrews 1553 Kimberley Roy
1427 Gary Prestwich 1481 Kevin Shillings 1557 Kimberley Roy
1430 Marion Matthews 1483 Jessica Baiton 1558 Emma Taylor
1432 Lynette Cook 1486 Steve Short 1559 Graeme Mclardy
1434 Andrew Burnay 1487 Shelly Martin 1560 Andrew Burnay
1435 Joanne Kiernan 1492 Janine Mason 1562 Kimberley Roy
1436 Graeme Mclardy 1493 Kimberley Roy 1563 Marion Matthews
1437 Aaron Bainbridge 1494 Shelly Martin 1568 Hayley Tomkinson
1439 Alexandra Bradbury 1495 Carol Jackson 1571 Maev Macvicar
1440 Jenny Ross 1500 Kimberley Roy 1572 Steve Short
1441 Janine Mason 1501 Andrew Burnay 1573 Anthony Casson
1443 Lynne Calland 1502 Sabrina Bullen 1574 Shelly Martin
1446 Shelley Speak 1504 Miriam Andrews 1576 Levi Ryder
1447 Graeme Mclardy 1509 Nicola Williams 1577 Janine Mason
1448 Chris Clark 1512 Patricia Andrews 1578 Janine Mason
1450 Kimberley Roy 1514 Angela Bravender 1580 Jennifer Kennedy
1452 Shelly Martin 1517 Jack Borg 1583 Shelly Cook

Total: 874 < Draw: October 17, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 9 of 10
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Ticket No. Name
1585 Kimberley Roy
1586 Terri Aston
1587 Shelly Martin
1588 Leigh Hardman
1589 Kimberley Roy
1590 Kia Mccabe
1592 Aaron Bainbridge
1594 John Calland
1596 Jenny Ross
1597 Chris Clark

Total: 874 < Draw: October 17, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 10 of 10
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